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NAPT SCHOOL BUS DRIVER TRAINING & SAFETY AWARD

Service Notice No. 17-1109

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
for PUPIL TRANSPORTATION

The National Association for Pupil Transportation awarded Milton Waye and
his team at Brockport Central School District with its annual School Bus
Driver Training & Safety Award. This award, sponsored by IC Corporation,
was created to enhance school bus driver training by recognizing school
districts and companies who have exemplary driver-training programs.

Congratulations Milt and everyone at Brockport on this wonderful
honor and recognition of your work!
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CONTACT OUR SERVICE OR PARTS DEPARTMENT WITH ANY

QUESTIONS
SERVICE PARTS
Chittenango: 800-962-5768 Director of Parts
Daryl Wallace or Brian Lamaitis Jim Hogan
jhogan@newyorkbussales.com

Rochester: 800-463-3232 SRR
Dave Schaub .
AIbany: 866-867-1100 Chlttenango: 800-962-5768
Ben Reiling Gari McQuade
Warranty: 800-962-5768 gmcquade@newyorkbussales.com
Morgan Jenkins sl e
Customer Service bcox@newyorkbussales.com

: John Lewin
TR jlewin@newyorkbussales.com

. Dave Grant
EaSter_n Region: dgrant@newyorkbussales.com
Gary Bigness
845-500-3707 Albany: 866-867-1100

) Sean Conway
Central Region: sconway@newyorkbussales.com
Josh Coon Pat Murphy
315-263-0765 pmurphy@newyorkbussales.com
Western Region: Rochester: 800-463-3232
Mike Panzica Dave Cook
716-908-3186 dcook@newyorkbussales.com

Steve Hibbard
shibbard@newyorkbussales.com
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